
Trophy Report PRELIMINARY SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 65

7/17/2021 12:56:02 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 94

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
13.1 KRAUSE JASON L AANE 100 |||||| |98 03338 |
10.5 SLIETER JACOB J AANE 100 |||||| |16 25480 |
10.2 KNAPP DAVID R AANE 100 |||||| |04 12303 |
6.5 WATMORE MIKE AVTNE 100 |||||| |32 21632 |

11.1 ABBOTT MICHAEL R ASVNE 99 |||||| |87 06786 |
7.3 WELTE STANLEY G AAVTNE 99 |||||| |82 02852 |

13.5 NUNNENKAMP JESS R AANE 98 |||||| |92 06561 |
11.5 HEIDEMANN LARRY O AVTNE 98 |||||| |88 03491 |
11.4 JARVIS MATTHEW B AVTNE 98 |||||| |15 19746 |
10.3 SMEDRA JORDYN M ANE 98 |||||| |15 20374 |
10.1 ELLWANGER J D ANE 98 |||||| |99 14592 |
9.2 FORSYTH MATTHEW G BNE 98 |||||| |21 19422 |7.2 GELINNE JAMES W ASVNE 98 |||||| |88 03938 |
6.4 COMBS JEFF W AVTNE 98 |||||| |32 04260 |
4.4 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L CNE 98 |||||| |86 02390 |
1.4 MOORE WAYNE S AANE 98 |||||| |14 18894 |

13.2 JACKMAN JAYDN J BLDINE 97 |||||| |19 40434 |
12.3 MILLER DAVID K DNE 97|||||| |16 20981 |
12.1 SCHEER RICHARD W ANE 97 |||||| |93 00182 |
11.2 LARSON LARRY R ANE 97 |||||| |05 15892 |10.4 SCHULTE NATHAN E AANE 97 |||||| |14 19291 |
9.5 BUDIN ELIZABETH J AALDINE 97 |||||| |13 13653 |
7.5 BRYANT DANIEL S ANE 97 |||||| |09 20252 |
2.4 SINGH EVEREST P BNE 97 |||||| |20 74761 |
1.2 MORGAN LUCAS C ANE 97 |||||| |16 24874 |

16.4 TIEDJE DAVID G BNE 96 |||||| |89 02900 |
15.1 MCGILL BRYCE M AANE 96 |||||| |15 16062 |
9.4 HAMILTON CRAIG E BVTNE 96 |||||| |80 04529 |8.1 STAAB LUKE  J ANE 96 |||||| |02 15813 |
7.1 KASUSKE BRIAN K ANE 96 |||||| |94 04168 |
2.2 ROWE JAMES R BSVKS 96 |||||| |20 17170 |

12.4 LARANDEAU JOHN D CNE 95 |||||| |16 25870 |
8.5 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN ASJUT 95 |||||| |20 73007 |
5.3 KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R BSVNE 95 |||||| |83 05999 |
5.2 MUMM CLINT J AJRNE 95 |||||| |20 73249 |

16.2 MERRITT WILLIAM L BVTNE 94 |||||| |17 71687 |14.3 BURNS THOMAS J BSVNE 94 |||||| |93 02702 |
7.4 HANNEMAN DAVE H AIA 94 |||||| |11 11348 |
5.1 GUNTER JARED EUGENE CUT 94 |||||| |20 73008 |

12.2 SLIETER JOHN ANE 93 |||||| |17 77119 |
11.3 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E BSVNE 93 |||||| |91 00797 |
5.5 BARNES LUCAS M BNE 93 |||||| |06 16590 |
4.5 ALLELY RICK L AIA 93 |||||| |05 14128 |
9.1 DAVIS DARIN BNE 92 |||||| |79 11267 |
8.4 WEGNER JIM BSVNE 92 |||||| |90 02985 |
4.3 JANOUSEK DAVID J CNE 92 |||||| |06 10171 |
3.1 HANSEN RANDY D AVTNE 92 |||||| |82 03891 |

16.1 NELSON OLAF DSVNE 91|||||| |79 04774 |
13.3 NIELSEN SCOTT A BNE 91 |||||| |13 15474 |
16.3 HERZOG JIM BSVNE 90 |||||| |20 69916 |
6.2 TIERNEY DAVID N DIA 90|||||| |21 10956 |
4.2 FLIERL PAUL R BVTNE 90 |||||| |17 70822 |3.3 STUTZMAN GRANT R DJRNE 89|||||| |21 17339 |



Trophy Report PRELIMINARY SINGLES Page 2
Total Shooters 65

7/17/2021 12:56:02 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 94

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
1.3 KAM S ALVIN M DSVNE 89|||||| |79 09449 |
1.1 MOORE SABRA L CLDINE 89 |||||| |11 14635 |
8.2 CHRISTEN DONALD L BNE 88 |||||| |99 03836 |

14.2 WEISS ROBERT C DSVNE 87|||||| |02 10364 |
5.4 BARNES JEFF BNE 87 |||||| |32 01820 |
3.2 AGENA ANDREW J DNE 87|||||| |21 17521 |
8.3 MARTINEZ  BOBBI JO DLDIUT 86|||||| |01 13712 |
2.3 BLANTON GERAL  L DSVKS 85|||||| |20 67892 |
9.3 DAVIS DEAN J DNE 83|||||| |79 11467 |

15.3 ELLWANGER SPENCER J BNE 80 |||||| |12 16233 |
6.3 GILLIAM JACK B DVTNE 80|||||| |87 03956 |
6.1 TIERNEY GARETT D DJRIA 77|||||| |13 15552 |



Trophy Report MAX CHRISTIANSEN HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 65

7/17/2021 3:54:06 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 86

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

16.1 MCGILL BRYCE M 27NE 97 |||||| |15 16062 |
7.4 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L 23.5NE 97 |||||| |86 02390 |

11.2 LARSON LARRY R 27NE 95 |||||| |05 15892 |
6.5 COMBS JEFF W 22VTNE 95 |||||| |32 04260 |
1.2 MORGAN LUCAS C 21.5NE 95|||||| |16 24874 |

10.2 ELLWANGER J D 27NE 94 |||||| |99 14592 |
4.1 KASUSKE BRIAN K 27NE 94 |||||| |94 04168 |

10.4 SCHULTE NATHAN E 27NE 93 |||||| |14 19291 |
13.4 JARVIS MATTHEW B 24VTNE 92 |||||| |15 19746 |
13.1 MOORE WAYNE S 25NE 92 |||||| |14 18894 |
12.2 MILLER DAVID K 20NE 92|||||| |16 20981 |
10.1 SCHEER RICHARD W 27NE 91 |||||| |93 00182 |7.5 ALLELY RICK L 23IA 91 |||||| |05 14128 |
17.5 TIEDJE DAVID G 21NE 90|||||| |89 02900 |
15.2 ROWE JAMES R 25SVKS 90 |||||| |20 17170 |
13.3 MUMM CLINT J 24.5JRNE 90 |||||| |20 73249 |
7.3 FLIERL PAUL R 23VTNE 90 |||||| |17 70822 |
4.3 WELTE STANLEY G 27VTNE 90 |||||| |82 02852 |
4.2 GELINNE JAMES W 25.5SVNE 90 |||||| |88 03938 |
2.4 KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R 23.5SVNE 90 |||||| |83 05999 |10.5 SLIETER JACOB J 27NE 89 |||||| |16 25480 |
9.1 STAAB LUKE  J 25NE 89 |||||| |02 15813 |
7.1 HEIDEMANN LARRY O 24.5VTNE 89 |||||| |88 03491 |
6.3 GILLIAM JACK B 19VTNE 89|||||| |87 03956 |
6.1 DAVIS DARIN 22NE 89 |||||| |79 11267 |

12.3 LARANDEAU JOHN D 21NE 88|||||| |16 25870 |
8.2 CHRISTEN DONALD L 20NE 88|||||| |99 03836 |
2.1 NIELSEN SCOTT A 21NE 88|||||| |13 15474 |1.4 FORSYTH MATTHEW G 20NE 88|||||| |21 19422 |
9.4 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 27LDINE 87 |||||| |13 13653 |
9.3 SMEDRA JORDYN M 27NE 87 |||||| |15 20374 |
3.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 20SJUT 87|||||| |20 73007 |
1.1 MOORE SABRA L 20LDINE 87|||||| |11 14635 |

11.3 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E 24SVNE 86 |||||| |91 00797 |
4.4 HANNEMAN DAVE H 26IA 86 |||||| |11 11348 |
2.3 JANOUSEK DAVID J 21.5NE 86|||||| |06 10171 |17.4 MERRITT WILLIAM L 20.5VTNE 85|||||| |17 71687 |

14.5 NUNNENKAMP JESS R 27NE 85 |||||| |92 06561 |
14.1 KRAUSE JASON L 27NE 85 |||||| |98 03338 |
11.5 WATMORE MIKE 26VTNE 85 |||||| |32 21632 |
8.1 CURTIS KENNETH D 19.5SVNE 85|||||| |07 65667 |
1.3 KAM S ALVIN M 19.5SVNE 85|||||| |79 09449 |

17.1 NELSON OLAF 20SVNE 84|||||| |79 04774 |
15.5 HUDSON ROGER A 25SVNE 84 |||||| |82 05677 |
11.1 ABBOTT MICHAEL R 27SVNE 84 |||||| |87 06786 |
4.5 BRYANT DANIEL S 26.5NE 84 |||||| |09 20252 |
8.3 FORAL TREYSON J 19SJNE 83|||||| |21 18242 |
5.4 BARNES JEFF 21NE 83|||||| |32 01820 |

17.3 HERZOG JIM 20.5SVNE 82|||||| |20 69916 |
16.3 ELLWANGER SPENCER J 27NE 82 |||||| |12 16233 |
13.2 JACKMAN JAYDN J 23LDINE 82 |||||| |19 40434 |
17.2 NEWMAN RAY A 20.5SVNE 81|||||| |03 15412 |12.4 SLIETER JOHN 23NE 81 |||||| |17 77119 |



Trophy Report MAX CHRISTIANSEN HANDICAP Page 2
Total Shooters 65

7/17/2021 3:54:06 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 86

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

5.5 BARNES LUCAS M 23NE 81 |||||| |06 16590 |
9.2 HANSEN RANDY D 27VTNE 80 |||||| |82 03891 |

15.3 BLANTON GERAL  L 23.5SVKS 79 |||||| |20 67892 |
10.3 HAMILTON CRAIG E 25VTNE 79 |||||| |80 04529 |
5.3 STUTZMAN GRANT R 20JRNE 79|||||| |21 17339 |
9.5 MILLER DENNIS GENE 25SVNE 76 |||||| |94 01820 |
8.4 WEGNER JIM 21SVNE 76|||||| |90 02985 |
3.2 AGENA ANDREW J 20NE 76|||||| |21 17521 |
6.2 DAVIS DEAN J 20NE 75|||||| |79 11467 |

15.1 BROWN JAMES L 26SVNE 74 |||||| |20 02930 |
2.5 WEISS ROBERT C 23SVNE 74 |||||| |02 10364 |

15.4 DAWSON JOLENE R 24.5LDINE 73 |||||| |17 76329 |



Trophy Report 25 PAIR DOUBLES - SAT Page 1
Total Shooters 50

7/17/2021 3:33:32 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 42

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
9.3 WELTE STANLEY G AVTNE 49 |||||| |82 02852 |
4.5 SLIETER JACOB J BNE 49 |||||| |16 25480 |
3.5 BUDIN ELIZABETH J ALDINE 49 |||||| |13 13653 |
9.2 HANNEMAN DAVE H BIA 48 |||||| |11 11348 |
8.2 MORGAN LUCAS C BNE 48 |||||| |16 24874 |
7.4 KRAUSE JASON L ANE 48 |||||| |98 03338 |
6.1 GELINNE JAMES W ASVNE 48 |||||| |88 03938 |
5.1 SCHULTE NATHAN E ANE 48 |||||| |14 19291 |
1.4 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L ANE 48 |||||| |86 02390 |
2.5 KASUSKE BRIAN K ANE 47 |||||| |94 04168 |

10.2 MCGILL BRYCE M ANE 46 |||||| |15 16062 |
6.5 LARSON LARRY R BNE 46 |||||| |05 15892 |4.1 ALLELY RICK L CIA 46 |||||| |05 14128 |
3.1 SMEDRA JORDYN M ANE 46 |||||| |15 20374 |
1.1 DAVIS DARIN BNE 46 |||||| |79 11267 |
6.4 ELLWANGER J D ANE 45 |||||| |99 14592 |
6.3 MOORE WAYNE S DNE 45|||||| |14 18894 |
5.5 JARVIS MATTHEW B AVTNE 45 |||||| |15 19746 |
9.5 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E CSVNE 43 |||||| |91 00797 |
5.2 SCHEER RICHARD W CNE 43 |||||| |93 00182 |4.2 BARNES LUCAS M BNE 43 |||||| |06 16590 |
8.5 COMBS JEFF W DVTNE 42|||||| |32 04260 |
7.1 MUMM CLINT J CJRNE 42 |||||| |20 73249 |
5.3 MILLER DAVID K DNE 42|||||| |16 20981 |
2.4 HEIDEMANN LARRY O CVTNE 42 |||||| |88 03491 |
1.5 ABBOTT MICHAEL R BSVNE 42 |||||| |87 06786 |

10.3 ELLWANGER SPENCER J BNE 41 |||||| |12 16233 |
10.1 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN DSJUT 41|||||| |20 73007 |9.1 BRYANT DANIEL S BNE 41 |||||| |09 20252 |
7.5 NUNNENKAMP JESS R ANE 41 |||||| |92 06561 |
7.3 WATMORE MIKE CVTNE 41 |||||| |32 21632 |
6.2 MOORE SABRA L DLDINE 41|||||| |11 14635 |
3.3 HANSEN RANDY D DVTNE 41|||||| |82 03891 |
2.1 WEGNER JIM DSVNE 41|||||| |90 02985 |
9.4 HUDSON ROGER A CSVNE 40 |||||| |82 05677 |
8.1 JACKMAN JAYDN J CLDINE 40 |||||| |19 40434 |3.2 FORSYTH MATTHEW G BNE 40 |||||| |21 19422 |
2.2 STAAB LUKE  J DNE 40|||||| |02 15813 |

10.4 BROWN JAMES L BSVNE 39 |||||| |20 02930 |
5.4 SLIETER JOHN CNE 39 |||||| |17 77119 |
8.4 BLANTON GERAL  L DSVKS 38|||||| |20 67892 |
2.3 CHRISTEN DONALD L DNE 37|||||| |99 03836 |
7.2 GILLIAM JACK B DVTNE 36|||||| |87 03956 |
1.3 KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R DSVNE 36|||||| |83 05999 |
4.4 JANOUSEK DAVID J DNE 35|||||| |06 10171 |

10.5 SINGH EVEREST P BNE 32 |||||| |20 74761 |
1.2 FLIERL PAUL R DVTNE 32|||||| |17 70822 |
4.3 BARNES JEFF BNE 30 |||||| |32 01820 |
3.4 DAVIS DEAN J DNE 27|||||| |79 11467 |
8.3 ROWE JAMES R CSVKS 21 |||||| |20 17170 |



Trophy Report DANIEL BRYANT SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 60

7/18/2021 12:43:48 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 94

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
11.2 LARSON LARRY R ANE 100 |||||| |05 15892 |
10.1 ELLWANGER J D ANE 99 |||||| |99 14592 |
9.5 BUDIN ELIZABETH J AALDINE 99 |||||| |13 13653 |
7.3 WELTE STANLEY G AAVTNE 99 |||||| |82 02852 |
5.3 KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R BSVNE 99 |||||| |83 05999 |
1.4 MORGAN LUCAS C ANE 99 |||||| |16 24874 |
1.3 MOORE WAYNE S AANE 99 |||||| |14 18894 |

13.1 KRAUSE JASON L AANE 98 |||||| |98 03338 |
10.5 SLIETER JACOB J AANE 98 |||||| |16 25480 |
10.4 SCHULTE NATHAN E AANE 98 |||||| |14 19291 |
10.3 SMEDRA JORDYN M ANE 98 |||||| |15 20374 |
7.4 HANNEMAN DAVE H AIA 98 |||||| |11 11348 |7.2 GELINNE JAMES W ASVNE 98 |||||| |88 03938 |

13.2 MCGILL BRYCE M AANE 97 |||||| |15 16062 |
12.3 MILLER DAVID K CNE 97 |||||| |16 20981 |
11.4 FORSYTH MATTHEW G ANE 97 |||||| |21 19422 |
11.1 ABBOTT MICHAEL R ASVNE 97 |||||| |87 06786 |
7.1 KASUSKE BRIAN K ANE 97 |||||| |94 04168 |
6.1 JOHNSON NELS D ANE 97 |||||| |14 30114 |
4.5 ALLELY RICK L AIA 97 |||||| |05 14128 |13.5 NUNNENKAMP JESS R AANE 96 |||||| |92 06561 |

10.2 JACKMAN JAYDN J BLDINE 96 |||||| |19 40434 |
8.4 WEGNER JIM BSVNE 96 |||||| |90 02985 |
8.3 SIMPSON DILLON W AJRNE 96 |||||| |18 59528 |
6.4 COMBS JEFF W AVTNE 96 |||||| |32 04260 |
6.3 JARVIS MATTHEW B AVTNE 96 |||||| |15 19746 |

14.5 TIEDJE DAVID G BNE 95 |||||| |89 02900 |
9.4 WATMORE MIKE AAVTNE 95 |||||| |32 21632 |5.5 BARNES LUCAS M BNE 95 |||||| |06 16590 |
2.5 IENN GAVIN BJRNE 95 |||||| |21 19086 |

12.2 SLIETER JOHN ANE 94 |||||| |17 77119 |
11.5 HEIDEMANN LARRY O AVTNE 94 |||||| |88 03491 |
11.3 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E BSVNE 94 |||||| |91 00797 |
7.5 BRYANT DANIEL S ANE 94 |||||| |09 20252 |
6.5 SPICER SCOTT Q CNE 94 |||||| |17 71333 |
5.2 HUDSON ROGER A BSVNE 93 |||||| |82 05677 |3.1 MUMM CLINT J AJRNE 93 |||||| |20 73249 |

13.4 LIONBERGER JOSH M ANE 92 |||||| |13 11762 |
12.5 BROWN JAMES L ASVNE 92 |||||| |20 02930 |
12.4 LARANDEAU JOHN D CNE 92 |||||| |16 25870 |
12.1 SCHEER RICHARD W ANE 92 |||||| |93 00182 |
8.1 STAAB LUKE  J ANE 92 |||||| |02 15813 |
6.2 SINGH EVEREST P BNE 92 |||||| |20 74761 |
4.4 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L BNE 92 |||||| |86 02390 |
4.3 FLIERL PAUL R BVTNE 92 |||||| |17 70822 |
9.2 GILLIAM JACK B DVTNE 91|||||| |87 03956 |
5.1 LOOS RICHARD D CSVNE 91 |||||| |79 06882 |
4.2 JANOUSEK DAVID J CNE 90 |||||| |06 10171 |

14.4 MERRITT WILLIAM L BVTNE 89 |||||| |17 71687 |
4.1 REYNOLDS DONALD L BVTNE 89 |||||| |40 54067 |
2.4 GUNN RICHARD S BJRNE 89 |||||| |19 37376 |

14.2 NEWMAN RAY A CSVNE 88 |||||| |03 15412 |9.1 DAVIS DARIN BNE 88 |||||| |79 11267 |



Trophy Report DANIEL BRYANT SINGLES Page 2
Total Shooters 60

7/18/2021 12:43:48 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 94

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
8.2 CHRISTEN DONALD L BNE 88 |||||| |99 03836 |

13.3 ELLWANGER SPENCER J BNE 87 |||||| |12 16233 |
5.4 BARNES JEFF BNE 87 |||||| |32 01820 |

14.1 NELSON OLAF DSVNE 86|||||| |79 04774 |
3.2 KELLOGG JOHN E BNE 84 |||||| |NW 00013 |

14.3 JOHNSON RICK R DNE 82|||||| |90 06494 |
9.3 DAVIS DEAN J DNE 77|||||| |79 11467 |



Trophy Report PORK HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 61

7/18/2021 3:49:34 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 88

Squad Name   . 27. 25.5 23.5 21.5
  . 26. 24. 22. 19. FromTo

2.1 MORGAN LUCAS C 21.5NE 98|||||| |16 24874 |
9.3 SMEDRA JORDYN M 27NE 96 |||||| |15 20374 |
8.3 SIMPSON DILLON W 21JRNE 96|||||| |18 59528 |
6.4 COMBS JEFF W 22VTNE 95 |||||| |32 04260 |
5.3 KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R 23.5SVNE 95 |||||| |83 05999 |
2.3 FORSYTH MATTHEW G 20NE 94|||||| |21 19422 |

15.2 NEWMAN RAY A 20.5SVNE 93|||||| |03 15412 |
12.4 GILLIAM JACK B 19VTNE 93|||||| |87 03956 |
8.4 WEGNER JIM 21SVNE 93|||||| |90 02985 |
4.1 KASUSKE BRIAN K 27NE 93 |||||| |94 04168 |
3.4 GUNN RICHARD S 20JRNE 93|||||| |19 37376 |

14.2 MCGILL BRYCE M 27NE 92 |||||| |15 16062 |13.4 JARVIS MATTHEW B 24VTNE 92 |||||| |15 19746 |
11.2 LARSON LARRY R 27NE 92 |||||| |05 15892 |
10.4 SCHULTE NATHAN E 27NE 92 |||||| |14 19291 |
7.1 SLIETER JOHN 23NE 92 |||||| |17 77119 |
3.5 IENN GAVIN 20JRNE 92|||||| |21 19086 |
2.4 REYNOLDS DONALD L 21VTNE 92|||||| |40 54067 |

12.3 MILLER DAVID K 20NE 91|||||| |16 20981 |
9.4 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 27LDINE 91 |||||| |13 13653 |3.3 CURTIS KENNETH D 19.5SVNE 91|||||| |07 65667 |

14.5 NUNNENKAMP JESS R 27NE 90 |||||| |92 06561 |
5.2 MUMM CLINT J 24.5JRNE 90 |||||| |20 73249 |
5.1 HEIDEMANN LARRY O 24.5VTNE 90 |||||| |88 03491 |
4.2 GELINNE JAMES W 25.5SVNE 90 |||||| |88 03938 |
1.1 MOORE WAYNE S 25NE 90 |||||| |14 18894 |

12.2 LARANDEAU JOHN D 21NE 89|||||| |16 25870 |
11.1 ABBOTT MICHAEL R 27SVNE 89 |||||| |87 06786 |5.5 BARNES LUCAS M 23NE 89 |||||| |06 16590 |
4.3 WELTE STANLEY G 27VTNE 89 |||||| |82 02852 |
3.2 FORAL TREYSON J 19SJNE 89|||||| |21 18242 |

15.5 TIEDJE DAVID G 21NE 88|||||| |89 02900 |
14.4 LIONBERGER JOSH M 26.5NE 88 |||||| |13 11762 |
13.5 DAWSON JOLENE R 24.5LDINE 88 |||||| |17 76329 |
10.2 ELLWANGER J D 27NE 88 |||||| |99 14592 |
15.1 NELSON OLAF 20SVNE 87|||||| |79 04774 |14.1 KRAUSE JASON L 27NE 87 |||||| |98 03338 |
13.2 JACKMAN JAYDN J 23LDINE 87 |||||| |19 40434 |
10.5 SLIETER JACOB J 27NE 87 |||||| |16 25480 |
8.5 SPICER SCOTT Q 20.5NE 87|||||| |17 71333 |
8.2 CHRISTEN DONALD L 20NE 87|||||| |99 03836 |
7.4 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L 24.5NE 87 |||||| |86 02390 |
1.2 HUDSON ROGER A 25SVNE 87 |||||| |82 05677 |

11.4 JOHNSON NELS D 24.5NE 86 |||||| |14 30114 |
10.1 SCHEER RICHARD W 27NE 86 |||||| |93 00182 |
7.3 FLIERL PAUL R 23VTNE 86 |||||| |17 70822 |
6.1 DAVIS DARIN 22NE 86 |||||| |79 11267 |

15.4 MERRITT WILLIAM L 20.5VTNE 85|||||| |17 71687 |
9.1 STAAB LUKE  J 25NE 85 |||||| |02 15813 |
7.2 JANOUSEK DAVID J 21.5NE 85|||||| |06 10171 |
5.4 BARNES JEFF 21NE 85|||||| |32 01820 |

11.3 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E 25SVNE 84 |||||| |91 00797 |7.5 ALLELY RICK L 23IA 84 |||||| |05 14128 |



Trophy Report PORK HANDICAP Page 2
Total Shooters 61

7/18/2021 3:49:34 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 88

Squad Name   . 27. 25.5 23.5 21.5
  . 26. 24. 22. 19. FromTo

4.5 BRYANT DANIEL S 26.5NE 83 |||||| |09 20252 |
4.4 HANNEMAN DAVE H 26IA 83 |||||| |11 11348 |
9.2 JOHNSON RICK R 26NE 82 |||||| |90 06494 |

11.5 WATMORE MIKE 26VTNE 78 |||||| |32 21632 |
2.2 KELLOGG JOHN E 20NE 77|||||| |NW 00013 |
1.4 BROWN JAMES L 26SVNE 77 |||||| |20 02930 |
6.2 DAVIS DEAN J 20NE 75|||||| |79 11467 |

14.3 ELLWANGER SPENCER J 27NE 73 |||||| |12 16233 |


